
Date of receipt Amount claimed

1

BlackcherryCommosale Private Limited

12.11.2020 53,77,778.00

2

Oriental Vyapar Private
Limited 12.11.2020 15,78,362.00

3

JagdambaCommosales Private
Limited 12.11.2020 21,34,767.00

4

Rajgharana Sales Private
Limited 12.11.2020 21,42,143.00

5

Navtech Creation Private Limited

12.11.2020 99,76,573.00

6

Eiffel Agencies Private Limited

12.11.2020 98,85,523.00

7

Arham Construction Private
Limited 12.11.2020 10,52,241.00

8

Anamika Dealmark Private limited
12.11.2020 47,05,782.00 47,05,782.00

unsecured financial 
creditors

98,85,523.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

10,50,300.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

99,76,573.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

21,34,767.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

21,42,143.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

53,37,313.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

15,76,340.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by
guarantee

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Om Besco Rail Products ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20.05.2020; List of creditors as on: 23.07.2021



9

Rose Commosale Private Limited

12.11.2020 58,65,480.00

10

PurujitVinimay Private Limited
12.11.2020 30,00,000.00

11

Naviplast Traders Private Limited
12.11.2020 27,30,240.00

12

Addarsh Management Pvt Ltd

12.11.2020 27,09,715.36

13

Trinetra Electronics limited

12.11.2020 10,60,882.00

14

Astrex Enterprise Pvt Ltd
12.11.2020 42,99,836.00

15

Indorient Financial Services Limited

12.11.2020 97,42,055.00

16

ManikaranDealtrade Pvt Ltd
12.11.2020 21,20,000.00

17

Anurodh Trading Private Limited
12.11.2020 19,61,423.00

18

Naviplast Suppliers Pvt Limited

12.11.2020 2,33,19,942.00

19

Besco Limited

12.11.2020 23,78,09,595.00

Total 33,14,72,337.36 33,12,61,757.00

96,55,507.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

21,01,195.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

unsecured financial 
creditors

42,69,852.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

26,89,186.00

10,50,596.00

unsecured financial 
creditors

27,30,240.00

30,00,000.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

unsecured financial 
creditors

58,65,480.00
unsecured financial 

creditors

19,61,423.00

2,33,19,942.00

23,78,09,595.00

unsecured financial 
creditors

unsecured financial 
creditors

unsecured financial 
creditors





Whether 
related
party?

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA0.69 NA 0.00 Nil

1.45 NA 0.00 Nil

0.15 NA 1,941.00 Nil

1.46 NA 0.00 Nil

0.31 NA 0.00 Nil

0.31 NA 0.00 Nil

0.78 NA 40,465.00 Nil

0.23 NA 2,022.00 Nil

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any
% of voting 

share in
CoC

Name of the corporate debtor: Om Besco Rail Products ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20.05.2020; List of creditors as on: 23.07.2021



No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

No NA

Yes NA

Yes NA

Yes NA

1.42 NA 86,548.00 Nil

0.31 NA 18,805.00 Nil

NA 10,286.00 Nil

0.63 29,984.00NA Nil

0.39 20,529.36

0.15

NA Nil

0.44 NA 0.00 Nil

0.4 NA 0.00 Nil

0.86 NA 0.00 Nil

2,10,580.36

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

0.00

0.00

0.00

Nil

Nil

Nil




